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Registered Voters 144217 - Cards Cast 17444 12.10%

President DEM

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.
Hillary Clinton
Christopher J. Dodd
John Edwards

Mike Gravel

Dennis J. Kucinich
Barack Obama
William "Bill" Richa

President REP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted
Times Over Voted

Rudy Giuliani
Mike Huckabee

DEM
Absentee
80
80 100.0 %
7042
102
2
110 1.56%
3916 55.61%
43  0.61%
1186 16.84%
20  0.28%
46 0.65%
1642 23.32%
79 1.12%
REP
Absentee
80
80 100.0 %
7448
120
1
1851 24.85%

1134 15.23%

Duncan Hunter 21 0.28%
Alan Keyes 26 0.35%
John McCain 2236 30.02%
Ron Paul 278 3.73%
Mitt Romney 1570 21.08%
Tom Tancredo 15  0.20%
Fred Thompson 317 4.26%
Propert Tax

Absentee
Number of Precincts 80
Precincts Reporting 80 100.0 %
Total Votes 16888
Times Blank Voted 555
Times Over Voted 1

YES
NO

12596 74.59%
4292 25.41%

Num. Report Precinct 80 - Num. Reporting 80 100.00%



