## Election Summary Report Presidential Preference Primary St. Lucie County, Florida January 29, 2008

Date:12/07/08 Time:22:05:47 Page:1 of 1

## Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, ABS, All Races OFFICIAL FINAL WITH PROVISONALS

Registered Voters 144217 - Cards Cast 17444 12.10%

Num. Report Precinct 80 - Num. Reporting 80 100.00%

President DEM	DEM	
	Absentee	
Number of Precincts	80	
Precincts Reporting	80	100.0 %
Total Votes	7042	
Times Blank Voted	102	
Times Over Voted	2	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.	110	1.56%
Hillary Clinton	3916	55.61%
Christopher J. Dodd	43	0.61%
John Edwards	1186	16.84%
Mike Gravel	20	0.28%
Dennis J. Kucinich	46	0.65%
Barack Obama	1642	23.32%
William "Bill" Richa	79	1.12%

President REP	REP	
	Absentee	
Number of Precincts	80	
Precincts Reporting	80	100.0 %
Total Votes	7448	
Times Blank Voted	120	
Times Over Voted	1	
Rudy Giuliani	1851	24.85%
Mike Huckabee	1134	15.23%
Duncan Hunter	21	0.28%
Alan Keyes	26	0.35%
John McCain	2236	30.02%
Ron Paul	278	3.73%
Mitt Romney	1570	21.08%
Tom Tancredo	15	0.20%
Fred Thompson	317	4.26%

Propert Tax		
	Absentee	
Number of Precincts	80	
Precincts Reporting	80	100.0 %
Total Votes	16888	
Times Blank Voted	555	
Times Over Voted	1	
YES	12596	74.59%
NO	4292	25.41%